PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BRIGGSDALE RE-10

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $7,477.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,477.61 $0.00 $7,477.61 $89,731.29 $7,477.61 $ 82,253.68
August $7,477.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $7,477.62 $7,477.61 $0.01 $ 89,731.29 $ 14,955.22 $74,776.07
September $7,477.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,477.61 $7,477.62 -$0.01 $89,731.29 $22,432.83 $ 67,298.46
October $7,477.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,477.61 $7,477.61 $0.00 $ 89,731.29 $29,910.44 $ 59,820.85
November $7,477.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,477.61 $7,477.61 $0.00 $89,731.29 $ 37,388.05 $52,343.24
December $ 236,292.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 236,292.88 $7,477.61 $ 228,815.27 $547,361.87 $ 273,680.93 $ 273,680.94
January $ 45,619.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 770.67 $ 44,848.69 $ 236,292.88 -$191,444.19 $547,397.11 $ 319,300.29 $ 228,096.82
February $ 45,636.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,636.90 $ 44,848.69 $ 788.21 $ 547,484.80 $ 364,937.19 $182,547.61
March $ 45,839.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,839.95 $ 45,636.90 $ 203.05 $ 548,297.00 $410,777.14 $ 137,519.86
April $ 45,839.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,839.95 $ 45,839.95 $0.00 $ 548,297.00 $ 456,617.09 $91,679.91
May $ 45,839.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,839.95 $ 45,839.95 $0.00 $ 548,297.00 $ 502,457.04 $ 45,839.96
June $45,671.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,671.41 $ 45,839.95 -$ 168.54 $ 548,128.45 $ 548,128.45 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 548,128.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 770.66



